Hot Items

Funnel Cake
Funnel Cake (x2)
Funnel Cake Fries
Cheese Sticks
Pretzel Bites
Popcorn Chicken
Corn Dog Nuggets
Nachos
Cheeseburger
Hot Dog

Soft Pretzel
Pickle Fries
French Fries

Chili or Cheese

Combos

Combo Add-On

. CONCESSIONS MIENV - .

Snacks

$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$0.50

$2.50

Add Chips & Small Drink to Any Hot ltem

Medium Combo

$7.50

Cheeseburger, Fries, & Medium Drink

Large Combo

$8.00

Cheeseburger, Fries, & Large Drink

Papa John's Pizza

Large One Topping
Large Two Topping

Large Three Topping

Large Specialty

$12.00
$13.50
$15.00
$17.50

Bagged Snacks $1.50
Lays Classic, Cheetos, Doritos Nacho Cheese,
Doritos Cool Ranch, Cheez-Its, Pretzel Twists

Rice Krispie Treat $1.00
Bagged Candy $1.50
M&Ms, Skittles, Starburst

Ring Pop $1.00
Twizzlers (x4) $0.50

Ice Cream

Champ Vanilla Nut Cone $3.00
Chocolate Sundae Crunch Bar $2.00
Rainbow Sherbet Push Pops $1.25
Ice Cream Cups $1.00

Vanilla or Chocolate

Concessions Hours:

Friday 4-7pm, Saturday 10am-7pm, Sunday 12-5pm

Closed Tuesday-Thursday

Popcorn
Small Bag $1.50
Medium Bag $3.00
Large Bowl $6.00
Beverages
Small Fountain Drink $1.75*
Medium Fountain Drink $2.50*
Large Fountain Drink $3.00*

*includes one free refill, additional refills $1.50

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Mr. Pibb, Sprite,
Orange Fanta, Hi-C Pink Lemonade,
Gold Peak Tea: Sweet & Unsweetened

Bottled Beverages $2.50
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Cherry Coke, Sprite,
Mr. Pibb, Barg's Root Beer, Orange Fanta,
Dasani Water, Vitamin Water, Powerade,
Minute Maid Lemonade, Gold Peak Tea:
Sweet & Unsweetened

Capri Sun $1.00
Tum-E-Yummies $1.50
Orange, Fruit Punch, Green Apple, & Berry Blue

Coffee $1.75
Ice Water $0.25



