# CONCESSIONS MENU

# \*\*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX\*\*

Hot Items	
Funnel Cake	\$3.00
Funnel Cake (x2)	\$5.00
Funnel Cake Fries	\$4.00
Cheese Sticks	\$4.00
Pretzel Bites	\$3.00
Popcorn Chicken	\$4.00
Corn Dog Nuggets	\$3.50
Nachos	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Soft Pretzel	\$3.00
Pickle Fries	\$3.50
French Fries	\$2.50
Chili or Cheese	\$0.50
<u>Combos</u>	
Combo Add-On	\$2.50
Add Chips & Small Drink to Any Hot Item	
Medium Combo	\$7.50
Cheeseburger, Fries, & Medium Drink	
Large Combo	\$8.00
Cheeseburger, Fries, & Large Drink	
<u>Papa John's Pizza</u>	
- 0	\$12.00
	\$13.50
Large Three Topping	\$15.00

**Large Specialty** 

<u>Snacks</u>	
Bagged Snacks	\$1.50
Lays Classic, Cheetos, Doritos	Nacho Cheese,
Doritos Cool Ranch, Cheez-Its,	. Pretzel Twists
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
Bagged Candy	\$1.50
M&Ms, Skittles, Starburst	
Ring Pop	\$1.00
Twizzlers (x4)	\$0.50

#### **Ice Cream**

\$17.50

Champ Vanilla Nut Cone	\$3.00
<b>Chocolate Sundae Crunch Bar</b>	\$2.00
Rainbow Sherbet Push Pops	\$1.25
Ice Cream Cups	\$1.00

Vanilla or Chocolate



3032-3 Richmond Road Williamsburg VA 23188 757-206-1858 bouncehouselasertag.com

# **Concessions Hours:**

Friday 4-7pm, Saturday 10am-7pm, Sunday 12-5pm Closed Tuesday-Thursday

### **Popcorn**

Small Bag	\$1.50
<b>Medium Bag</b>	\$3.00
<b>Large Bowl</b>	\$6.00

# **Beverages**

Small Fountain Drink	\$1.75*
Medium Fountain Drink	\$2.50*
Large Fountain Drink	\$3.00*

<sup>\*</sup>includes one free refill, additional refills \$1.50

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Mr. Pibb, Sprite, Orange Fanta, Hi-C Pink Lemonade, Gold Peak Tea: Sweet & Unsweetened

### **Bottled Beverages**

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Cherry Coke, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Barq's Root Beer, Orange Fanta, Dasani Water, Vitamin Water, Powerade, Minute Maid Lemonade, Gold Peak Tea: Sweet & Unsweetened

\$2.50

Capri Sun	\$1.00
Tum-E-Yummies	\$1.50
Orange, Fruit Punch, Green Apple, & Berry	y Blue

Coffee	\$1.75
lce Water	\$0.25